Attendance details

Meeting:
Date

Represented by own shares
Represented by advance vote
Sum own shares

Represented by proxy to chair of the Board

Represented by voting instruction to chair of the Board

Sum proxy shares

Total represented with voting rights

Represented by own shares
KNUT TRYGVE FLAKK

KNUT TRYGVE FLAKK

KNUT TRYGVE FLAKK

KNUT TRYGVE FLAKK

KNUT TRYGVE FLAKK

KNUT TRYGVE FLAKK

JON ERIK YTREEIDE ENGESET
JON ERIK YTREEIDE ENGESET
GEIR JOSTEIN TORSET
BJARNE ELLING SOLBAK
IDAR JOHANNES GJERDE

Represented by advance vote
Advance vote

Represented by proxy to chair of the Board
Proxy to chair of the Board

AGM
28.04.2022
Attendees Votes
27 791337
49763 342
11 77 554 679
7 343 396
23826 230

1 31169 626
12 108 724 305

Votes
131248
20 000 000
5000 000
1300 000
690 504
213217
118 768
259 448
52152
20000
6 000

27 791 337

Votes
45 833 321
3840921
82500
4000
1000
900
300
150
100
100
50

49 763 342

Votes

3526
2 000
1000
610
500
400
300
40

12
8000
2 140
2 000
685
200
100

Representing/Accompanying
KNUT TRYGVE FLAKK

FLAKK COMPOSITES AS

KTF FINANS AS

FLAKK INVEST AS

FLAKK ROLLON AS

FLAKK GRUPPEN AS

JON ERIK YTREEIDE ENGESET
DIONYSOS AS

GEIR JOSTEIN TORSET
BJARNE ELLING SOLBAK
IDAR JOHANNES GJERDE

Representing/Accompanying
MITSUI & CO LTD
FOLKETRYGDFONDET

LONE STAR AS

ANDERS BREDE HOLMSEN
ALEXANDER MOCK

GEIR MORTEN MOSLETH
HAVARD LUND

ESPEN BERNHARD MOLUND
NILS EGIL LIE

RUNE CHRISTIANSEN
EIVIND ANDRE LEISTER

Representing/Accompanying
PER ERIC HJALMAR STAHLBRAND
JAN TORE OLSEN

GEIR M@BLMEN

GEIR IVAR FAGERHOL
TORSTEIN HOLIEN

PETER RIENKS

PER CHRISTIAN MYHRVOLD
ARVID HEFTE

ANDREAS SKOGSTAD
COLINAS AS

PETTER SULEBAK

GUNNAR GRORUD

MAGNUS HAGEN

KJETIL BJERKESET

LEIF GUTTORMSEN



Represented by voting instruction to chair of the Board

Voting instruction to chair of the Board

5283879
524 000
500 000
455 580
265972
128 796
100 037

44313
12 109
4197
2046
750
40
164

7 343 396

Votes
1939578
1415216
1362 847
1172073
756 012
740 227
680 207
495 823
400 000
357 840
344 000
300 000
138 085
92143
263 381
247 406
231034
122570
204 178
68 225
12 890
60 000
7591
3920
133
10751
39050
50300
99 700
3860
51 000
2 456
249 700
29 056
310361
73 450
522 000
45 050
48 100
11910
27 190
29 650
25150
21100
157 500
486 500
532747

N@DINGEN AS

MARIA LILLY FLAKK

LINE KRISTOFFERSEN FLAKK
ERIKA JUNE FLAKK

MLF INVEST Il AS

MLF INVEST | AS

EGIL FLAKK D@DSBO
ARIADNE AS

PER @YSTEIN TUNHEIM
JBRGEN NIELSEN JEPSEN
STEINAR HOPSDAL
PIERRE XAVIER CHINNIAH
NILS JAKOB SOLSVIK

OLE KRISTIAN FRIESTAD

Representing/Accompanying
VERDIPAPIRFONDET STOREBRAND NORGE
VERDIPAPIRFONDET NORDEA KAPITAL
VERDIPAPIRFONDET KLP AKSJENORGE IN
VERDIPAPIRFONDET NORDEA AVKASTNING
VPF DNB AM NORSKE AKSJER
VERDIPAPIRFONDET DNB NORGE INDEKS
VERDIPAPIRFONDET STOREBRAND INDEKS
KOMMUNAL LANDSPENSJONSKASSE GJENSI
VERDIPAPIRFONDET ALFRED BERG NORGE
VERDIPAPIRFONDET NORDEA NORGE PLUS
VERDIPAPIRFONDET ALFRED BERG INDEK
VERDIPAPIRFONDET KLP AKSJENORGE
VERDIPAPIRFONDET STOREBRAND NORGE
VERDIPAPIRFONDET STOREBRAND VEKST
EQUINOR PENSJON

VERDIPAPIRFONDET EQUINOR AKSJER NO
VERDIPAPIRFONDET STOREBRAND NORGE
NARINGSLIVETS HOVEDORGANISASJON
VERDIPAPIRFONDET STOREBRAND AKSJE
EQUINOR INSURANCE AS
VERDIPAPIRFONDET KLP AKSJEGLOBAL S
Sijoitusrahasto Aktia Nordic

ABU DHABI PENSION FUND

ALAMEDA COUNTY EMPL RETIR ASSOC
ALASKA PERMANENT FUND CORP
AUSTRALIAN RETIREMENT TRUST

CALVE CLIF NUCL POW PLA UNI1 QFN
CALVE CLIF NUCL POW PLA UNI2 QFN
CATHOLIC RESPON INVEST INTER SMALL
CITY OF PHILADELPHIA PUBLIC EMPL
CLINTON NUCLEAR POWER PLA QUA FU
COLLEGE RETIREMENT EQUITIES FUND
EMPLOYEES RETIRE SYST OF TEXAS

ETFMG BREAKW SEA DECARBON TECH ETF
ETFS Man AUS Ltd tr fo ETFS Hydro
EXELON FITZPATRICK QUALIFIED FUND
EXELON GENER COM LLC TAX-QUAL NUC
EXELON LIMERICK UNIT 1 QUA FU

EXELON LIMERICK UNIT 2 QUA FU

EXELON PEACH BOTTOM UNIT 1 QUA FU
EXELON PEACH BOTTOM UNIT 2 QUA FU
EXELON PEACH BOTTOM UNIT 3 QUA FU
EXELON SALEM UNIT 1 QUALIFIED FUND
EXELON SALEM UNIT 2 QUALIFIED FUND
FIDUCIE GLOBALE DES REGIMES

GENERAL ELECTRIC PENSION TRUST
GLOBAL ALPHA EAFE SMALL CAP EQUITY



Total represented with voting rights

3054 500
2 800
3683

600
7381
49 500
4794
8701
8581
74300
435200
1020 100
557
75350
37 400
44900
1992
22 689
26 184
1

206 760
69 444
16673
405
49158
8451
4420
710

12 441
48 850
176

56 709
34387
150 000
100

300

17 858
41135
1177 666
126 836
2680200
125
2253

23 826 230

108 724 305

GLOBAL ALPHA INTERNATIONAL SMALL
JOEL

LEGAL & GENERAL ICAV

Linus Stephan Eberle

LOS ANGELES CITY EMPLOYEES RETIRE
LUMYNA FUNDS

MARYLAND STATE RETIREMENT + PENSIO
MERCER QIF CCF

MERCER QIF FUND PLC

MICHIGAN CATHOLIC CONF MAST PEN TR
NAT RAILROAD RETIREMENT INV TR

NEW YORK STATE COMMON RETIREMENT F
NFS LIMITED

NINE MILE POINT NDT QUALIFIED PART
NINEPOINT INTERNAT SMALL CAP FD

R.E. GINNA NUCLEAR POWER PLA QU FU
SPDR PORTFOLIO EUROPE ETF

SPDR S AND P INTERNATIONAL SMALL C
SSGA SPDR ETFS EUROPE Il PUBLIC LI
STATE OF WISCONSIN INVEST BOARD
STATE STREET GLOBAL ADVISORS TRUST
STATE STREET GLOBAL ADVISORS TRUST
STATE STREET GLOBAL ALL CAP

STATE STREET MSCI ACWI EX USA IMI
STATE STREET MSCI EAFE SMALL CAP
STICHTING PENSIOENFONDS VOOR HUISA
TD AMERITRADE CLEARING INC AC

THE REGENTS OF THE UNIVERSITY OF C
THE REGENTS OF THE UNIVERSITY OF C
THREE MILE ISLAND UNIT 1 QUA FU
TRIUM UCITS PLATFORM PLC

UBAM POSITIVE IMPACT EQUITY
WASHINGTON STATE INVESTMENT BOARD
WEST YORKSHIRE PENSION FUND

HARRY ALFONZ

FRED FETTINGER Il TTEE

CBNY-CHARLES SCHWAB FBO CUSTOMERS
LEGAL AND GENERAL ASSURANCE/FTSE G
DIVERSIFIED FUND OF CANADA - GLOBA
FONDS DE PLACEMENT PROMUTUEL
CC&L GLOBAL ALPHA FUND

MARKUS FLORIAN HUBER

THOMAS HANS ADOLF PFAFFENDORF
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